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Legend

Land Zoned Residential
Total Area: 118.97 ha (Maps 1 to 4)

Land Zoned Mixed Use 
(including residential)
Total Area: 5.48 ha (Maps 1 to 4)

1

2

30

33

W
O

L
S

E
L
E

Y
 C

O
U

R
T

32

31

11

10

9

8

7

6

M
O

U
N

T 
W

O
L

S
E

LE
Y

M
O

U
N

T 
W

O
L

SE
LE

Y

Tk

Tk

Tks

Sewage Plant
Complex

P
o
n
d

5

3

O
U
N
T
 A

A
R
O

N
 W

O
O
D

P
o
n
d

11

9

10

6

8

7

6

8

7

5

4

3

2

1

23

22

21

20

19

18

2

1

17

15

16

14

13

12

Slaney Cottage

Tulach Ó
bhFeilme

Tullowphelim

River Slaney

An tSláine

3

Po nd

P o
n
d

Mount Wolseley
Hotel, Spa and

Golf Resort

Hotel

P
o
n
d

Car Park

P
on

d

4

W O
LSE LE Y V

ILLA GE

2

1

24

29

26

28

27

25

47
49 48

46
45

Cairn
(Site of)

Standing
Stone

(Site of)

Crois Chloiche
Mountwolseley

Or Crosslow

16

18

17

15

14

13

12

55 54 53
52

51 50

44

42

43

41

40

39

38

37

36

33

35

34

32

31

30

28

29

27

26

25

24

22

23

21

20

19

Quarry

Odhrach

Ouragh

Quarry

34

37

36

35

P
o

nd

P on
d

P o
n d

Car Park

16

15
Car Park

14

13

11

12
Car Park

10

9

An Ráth Ghlas
Rathglass

Derreen River - An Daoirín

1

2

4

Po nd

Church
(in

Ruins)

Graveyard

Ard Breistin

Ardristan

Po nd

Odhrach
Ouragh

Rath
(Site of)

D
e
rre

en
 R

iv e
r

A
n
 D

a
oir ín

Crois Chloiche
Mountwolseley
Or Crosslow

River Slaney

An tSláine

Ard Breistin
Ardristan

Quarry

Map 3

0 200

metres


